
Jahr Einwohnerzahl

1991 825

1995 862

2000 874

2001 894

2002 886

2003 893

2004 887

2005 882

2006 884

2007 880

2008 869

2009 875

2010 858

2011 867

2012 859

2013 838

2014 839

2015 830

2016 823

2017 825

2018 811

2019 807

2020 809

2021 802

2022 831

2023 840

SF 30.06.2023

Einwohnerentwicklung Gemeinde Megesheim 

740

760

780

800

820

840

860

880

900

920

Jahre

Einwohnerzahlen



Zahlen außerhalb der Liste

Jahr Einwohnerzahl

1992 835

1993 834

1994 851

1996 870

1997 871

1998 877

1999 871


